BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

APPROVE AMENDMENTS TO AND SUNSET OF BOARD POLICIES RELATED TO ECONOMIC PROSPERITY AND PROCUREMENT AND ADOPT AN
. ORDINANCE AMENDING ARTICLE XXIII OF THE SAN DIEGO COUNTY CODE OF ADMINISTRATIVE ORDINANCES RELATING TO COUNTY CONTRACTING
BOARD LETTER TITLE (6/24:/2025 - FIRST RIEADINGI; 8/26/2|(|)|25 - SECOND RIEADING UNLESS ORDINANCEI ISI MODII:IED ON ISECOND READII\IIG) (DISTRICTS: ALL) l
ATTACHMENTS: Attachments A-0
ORIGINATING DEPT:  |Finance and General Government Group Executive Office
Approval Signature Signature Verification

Briai Albright (Jun 16,2025 11:23 PDT)

Andfew Strong (Jun 16, 2025 11:29 PDT)

Gy oy

Allen Hunsberger (Jun 16, 2025 11:22 PDT)

Awnelea /&gzy

WMattrew P

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-06-16 11:23AM PDT
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Dahvia Lynch

E-signed 2025-06-16 11:31AM PDT
Dahvia.Lynch@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Andrew Strong

E-signed 2025-06-16 11:29AM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kimberly Giardina

E-signed 2025-06-16 11:39AM PDT
kimberly.giardina@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-06-16 11:19AM PDT
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Allen Hunsberger

E-signed 2025-06-16 11:22AM PDT
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant

Aurelia Razo

E-signed 2025-06-16 11:57TAM PDT
Aurelia.Razo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Matthew Parr

E-signed 2025-06-16 11:51AM PDT
matthew.parr@sdcounty.ca.gov.
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




